
READ THE BYZANTINE PINEAPPLE COMPARISON OF GLOBAL POPULATION PERCENTS VERSUS PERCENTS OF REPUTED COVID DEAD SIGNING UP FOR THE CORPORATION  X NEWSLETTER HELPS SUPPORT THIS REPORT

GLOBAL POPULATION 7,826,000,000 % OF GLOBAL % COVID DEAD MAY 7 -31 TOTALS % OF GLOBAL % COVID DEAD JUNE 1 TO JUNE 30 TOTALS % OF GLOBAL % COVID DEAD JULY 1 TO JULY 31 TOTALS

POPULATION POPULATION POPULATION

DAILY COVID DEAD 100.00% COVID DEAD DEAD 100.00% COVID DEAD DEAD 100.00% COVID DEAD

111,721 1.43 0.001428% 139,847 1.79 0.001787% 164,348 2.10

USA 332,000,000 4.24% 28.71% 32,080 9.66 0.000410% 18.43% 25,768 7.76 0.000329% 13.71% 22,533 6.79

UNITED KINGDOM 67,886,000 0.87% 8.02% 8,959 13.20 0.000114% 3.72% 5,203 7.66 0.000066% 1.48% 2,424 3.57

ITALY 60,462,000 0.77% 3.60% 4,026 6.66 0.000051% 1.00% 1,404 2.32 0.000018% 0.24% 388 0.64

SPAIN 46,755,000 0.60% 1.35% 1,511 3.23 0.000019% 0.87% 1,221 2.61 0.000016% 4.50% 7,398 15.82

FRANCE 65,274,000 0.83% 2.90% 3,237 4.96 0.000041% 0.75% 1,042 1.60 0.000013% 0.26% 425 0.65

BRAZIL 213,139,000 2.72% 18.69% 20,881 9.80 0.000267% 21.08% 29,486 13.83 0.000377% 20.05% 32,953 15.46

MEXICO 129,456,000 1.65% 0.00 12.41% 17,350 13.40 0.000222% 11.49% 18,882 14.59

IRAN 84,410,000 1.08% 0.00 0.00 3.52% 5,786 6.85

PERU 32,972,000 0.42% 0.00 0.00 5.46% 8,976 27.22

ARGENTINA 45,190,000 0.58% 0.00 0.00 1.31% 2,158 4.78

INDIA 1,386,000,000 17.71% 0.00 0.00 11.94% 19,618 1.42

CHINA 1,441,448,000 18.42% 0.00 0.00 0.04% 59 0.00

SWEDEN 10,100,000 0.13% 0.00 0.00 0.20% 332 3.29

DENMARK 5,792,000 0.07% 0.00 0.00 0.01% 9 0.16

REST OF WORLD 3,905,116,000 49.90% 36.72% 41,027 0.000524% 41.74% 58,372 0.000746% 25.80% 42,406

GLOBAL POPULATION 7,826,000,000 % OF GLOBAL % COVID DEAD AUGUST 1 -31 TOTALS % OF GLOBAL % COVID DEAD SEPTEMBER 1 - 30 TOTALS % OF GLOBAL % COVID DEAD OCTOBER 1 -31 TOTALS

POPULATION POPULATION POPULATION

DAILY COVID DEAD 100.00% COVID DEAD DEAD 100.00% COVID DEAD DEAD 100.00% COVID DEAD

173,055 2.21 0.002211% 161,965 2.07 0.002070% 181,674 2.32

USA 332,000,000 4.24% 17.91% 30,998 9.34 0.000396% 14.16% 22,941 6.91 0.000293% 13.05% 23,709 7.14

UNITED KINGDOM 67,886,000 0.87% -2.60% -4,494 -6.62 -0.000057% 0.36% 576 0.85 0.000007% 2.29% 4,158 6.12

ITALY 60,462,000 0.77% 0.20% 345 0.57 0.000004% 0.25% 398 0.66 0.000005% 1.35% 2,446 4.05

SPAIN 46,755,000 0.60% 0.38% 649 1.39 0.000008% 1.78% 2,877 6.15 0.000037% 3.80% 6,907 14.77

FRANCE 65,274,000 0.83% 0.21% 370 0.57 0.000005% 0.80% 1,297 1.99 0.000017% 2.59% 4,698 7.20

BRAZIL 213,139,000 2.72% 17.09% 29,569 13.87 0.000378% 13.64% 22,097 10.37 0.000282% 9.11% 16,559 7.77

MEXICO 129,456,000 1.65% 10.49% 18,161 14.03 0.000232% 8.03% 13,007 10.05 0.000166% 7.78% 14,128 10.91

IRAN 84,410,000 1.08% 2.71% 4,690 5.56 0.000060% 2.91% 4,708 5.58 0.000060% 4.91% 8,918 10.57

PERU 32,972,000 0.42% 5.64% 9,767 29.62 0.000125% 2.23% 3,608 10.94 0.000046% 1.11% 2,015 6.11

ARGENTINA 45,190,000 0.58% 2.96% 5,117 11.32 0.000065% 5.11% 8,277 18.32 0.000106% 7.74% 14,065 31.12

INDIA 1,386,000,000 17.71% 16.60% 28,730 2.07 0.000367% 20.40% 33,034 2.38 0.000422% 13.29% 24,148 1.74

CHINA 1,441,448,000 18.42% 0.01% 15 0.00 0.000000% 0.00% 0 0.00 0.000000% 2.61% 4,739 0.33

SWEDEN 10,100,000 0.13% 0.04% 65 0.64 0.000001% 0.05% 85 0.84 0.000001% 0.02% 45 0.45

DENMARK 5,792,000 0.07% 0.01% 9 0.16 0.000000% 0.02% 26 0.45 0.000000% 0.04% 71 1.23

REST OF WORLD 3,905,116,000 49.90% 28.35% 49,063 1.26 0.000627% 30.27% 49,033 1.26 0.000627% 30.31% 55,068 1.41

GLOBAL POPULATION 7,826,000,000 % OF GLOBAL % COVID DEAD NOVEMBER 1 -30 TOTALS % OF GLOBAL % COVID DEAD DECEMBER 1-31 TOTALS % OF GLOBAL % COVID DEAD JANUARY TOTALS

POPULATION POPULATION POPULATION

DAILY COVID DEAD 100.00% COVID DEAD DEAD 100.00% COVID DEAD DEAD #DIV/0! COVID DEAD

270,733 3.46 0.003459% 293,761 3.75 0.003754%

USA 332,000,000 4.24% 13.73% 37,181 11.20 0.000475% 21.28% 62,525 18.83 0.000799% #DIV/0!

UNITED KINGDOM 67,886,000 0.87% 4.44% 12,025 17.71 0.000154% 4.02% 11,806 17.39 0.000151% #DIV/0!

ITALY 60,462,000 0.77% 6.13% 16,585 27.43 0.000212% 5.59% 16,416 27.15 0.000210% #DIV/0!

SPAIN 46,755,000 0.60% 2.29% 6,191 13.24 0.000079% 1.63% 4,778 10.22 0.000061%

FRANCE 65,274,000 0.83% 5.84% 15,807 24.22 0.000202% 3.52% 10,339 15.84 0.000132% #DIV/0!

BRAZIL 213,139,000 2.72% 4.93% 13,358 6.27 0.000171% 5.85% 17,197 8.07 0.000220% #DIV/0!

MEXICO 129,456,000 1.65% 3.52% 9,535 7.37 0.000122% 5.38% 15,793 12.20 0.000202%

IRAN 84,410,000 1.08% 4.92% 13,330 15.79 0.000170% 2.25% 6,595 7.81 0.000084%

PERU 32,972,000 0.42% 0.56% 1,512 4.59 0.000019% 0.60% 1,757 5.33 0.000022%

ARGENTINA 45,190,000 0.58% 2.85% 7,728 17.10 0.000099% 1.54% 4,515 9.99 0.000058%

INDIA 1,386,000,000 17.71% 5.73% 15,500 1.12 0.000198% 3.49% 10,262 0.74 0.000131% #DIV/0!

CHINA 1,441,448,000 18.42% 0.00% 4 0.00 0.000000% 0.01% 39 0.00 0.000000%

SWEDEN 10,100,000 0.13% 0.27% 743 7.36 0.000009% 0.70% 2,046 20.26 0.000026%

DENMARK 5,792,000 0.07% 0.04% 116 2.00 0.000001% 0.20% 577 9.96 0.000007%

REST OF WORLD 3,905,116,000 49.90% 44.74% 121,119 3.10 0.001548% 43.95% 129,117 3.31 0.001650% #DIV/0!

1/4/2021  10:57 AM WWW.POJE.BIZ WAKE UP FROM THE MATRIX!


